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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Residential Sound Insulation Program O’Hare Phase 18A Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 1205128 Department: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Monday, October 19, 2020 Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 justin.redington@cityofchicago.org

Aaron Frame City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-3563 aaron.frame@cityofchicago.org

Vildana Celik City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-686-6726 vildana.celik@cityofchicago.org

Lorel Blameuser City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street, Rm 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1948 Lorel.Blameuser2@cityofchicago.org

Jerry McGleam CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3734 jerry.mcgleam@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Doug Blanchard CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd., Chicago,
IL 60666

773-894-3796 doug.blanchard@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Leo Foley CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd., Chicago,
IL 60666

312-670-5300 leo.foley@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Rosemary McDonnell CMC Partners 10510 W. Zemke Rd., Chicago,
IL 60666

773-894-3665 rosemary.mcdonnell@cmcpartners-rsip.com

Rich Lorenz EDON 847-409-3046 rlorenz@avcarpentry.com
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Noah Morkunas Apex Construction Group 6100 N. Pulaski Rd.
Chicago, IL 60646

312-375-3297 noah@apex-constructiongroup.com

Heather McNitt McNitt Consulting 1735 Evergreen Rd.
Homewood, IL 60430

312-550-1668 hmcnitt@mcnittconsulting.com

Byron Wright M. Cannon Roofing 1238 Remington Rd.
Schaumburg, IL 60173

630-379-3478 byron@mcannonroofing.com

David Byrd Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, #650
Chicago, IL 60661

773-383-6871 dbyrd@blinderman.com

Brent Spoolstra Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, #650
Chicago, IL 60661

312-982-2600 bspoolstra@blinderman.com

Edward Gromala Blinderman Construction 224 N. Desplaines, #650
Chicago, IL 60661

847-344-0451 egromala@blinderman.com

John Heidorn Tyler Lane Construction Inc. 8700 W. Bryn Mawr, St. 620N
Chicago, IL 60631

773-588-4500 jheidorn@tylerlaneinc.com

Nathan Ries Unified Construction Group 900 Oakmont Ln #110
Westmont, IL 60559

630-613-0899 nries@ucgbuild.com

Erik Bolsinger Unified Construction Group 900 Oakmont Ln #110
Westmont, IL 60559

708-384-6106 ebolsinger@ucgbuild.com

Noel Valenti Unified Construction Group 900 Oakmont Ln #110
Westmont, IL 60559

708-384-6106 nvalenti@ucgbuild.com

Todd Guse Friedler Construction 1001 N. Milwaukee Ave, St 402
Chicago, IL 60642

773-661-5744 toddg@friedlerconstruction.com


